Kvalade till Grand Final StSF Lg 2019

De tre basta rdknas
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Alvin Osterberg
Maja Eklund
Alvin Andersson
Melker Karlsson
Vincent Blomdin
Jonah Ohrlund
Bo Kumeris

Otto Roming
Lisa Nystrom
Leo Frost

Ignas Jurkevicius
Isak Thor
Marcus Karlsson
Ellika Ljunggren
Vincent Rorseth
Maxim Ebzeyev
Amanda Ekman
Isabelle Ljungman

Amina Unver
Mathilda Gustafsson
Theodor Ekstam
Isak Jansson

Simon Hall

Malin Hall

Vidar Eskilsson

Frida Hall

Anton Lindahl
Emanuel Nordin
Lucas Jernberg Bjurén
Lucas Curtius

Harlie Rundberg
Nikola Jovanovic
Frida Edgren

Jack Romani

Helga Konokotina
Wilhelm Ahlgren
Niki Tamaddon

Brandon Mitchell Navell
Valkiriya Konokotina
Cassandra Holmberg
Sean O

Josefin Lofgren

Max Dahlberg

Férening
Bromma-Solna
Ununge skf
Osseby-Garn
Roslags-Vato Skf
Osseby-Garn
Osseby-Garn
Osseby-Garn

Bromma-Solna
Jarfalla Skf
Jarfalla Skf
Bromma-Solna
Djuro Skf
Frosunda Skf
Bromma-Solna
Jarfalla Skf
Djuro Skf
Roslags-Vato Skf
Djuro Skf

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Frosunda Skf
Frosunda Skf
Frosunda Skf
Nacka Salts;j. Skf
Jarfalla Skf
Nacka Salts;j. Skf
Nacka Saltsj. Skf
Bromma-Solna
Nacka Saltsj. Skf
Osmo Skf
Sodertelge Skg
Rosersberg Skf
Nacka Saltsj. Skf
Sodertelge Skg
Frosunda Skf
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Sodertelge Skg
Nacka Saltsj. Skf
Sodertelge Skg
Jarfalla Skf
Rosersberg Skf

Fédd Klass omgl omg2 omg3 omg4
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08
09
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08
09
09
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06
07
07
06
07
07
06
06
07
06
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05
05
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05

03
03
03
03
03
03

LSi9
LSi9
LSi9
LSi9
LSi9
LSi9
LSi9

LSi11
LSi11
LSi11
LSi11
LSil11
LSi11
LSi11
LSi11
LSil11
LSi11
LSi11

LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13
LSi13

Lsil5
Lsil5
Lsil5
Lsil5
Lsil5
LSi15

200
196
194
187
196
190
192

200
200
198
197
192
197
198
195
186
190
191

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
198
200
200
197
199
199
195
198
193

200
200
200
190
0
199

200
191
193
189
0
186
191

200
200
198
197
197
194
198
198
195
194
189

200
200
200
200
200
200
199
200
200
200
199
198
200
198
198
197
194
195
199

200
200
199
196
198
197

200
196
197
195
191
190
188

200
199
200
199
200
199
195
193
194
194
199

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
200
200
200
199
0
199
196
196
197
194
200

200
199
198
200
200
198

199
198
195
198
192
192
184

200
200
199
199
195
195
0
195
198
198
196

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
200
200
199
194
190
196
200
199
0

200
199
197
199
196

600
600
597
595
592
591
591
588
587
586
586

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
599
599
599
594
593
592
592
592
592

600
599
597
595
594
594
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Kvalade till Grand Final StSF Lg 2019

Tim Hardstam
Arvid Buckard
Andreas Ostberg
Arthur Markstedt

Jacob Kuylser
Joel Nyman
Henrik Weimer
Oskar Troedson

Silje Oster

Kim Goude
Peter Lundqvist
Anton Persson

Stefan Lundqvist
Peter Hall

Lars Kock

Lars Berken

Eva Hall
Andreas Jansson

UIf Magnusson
Stefan Tornqvist
Kicki Karlsson
Kerstin Andersson
Goran Berkelund

Arne Ekstam

Stig Lindahl
Gdran Jansson
Sven-Erik Persson
Evy Larsson
Christer Bjorklund

Ann Lindroth
Benny Jansson
Jelena Strom
Marina Eriksdotter
Daniel Ahlgren
Janne Buckard
Peter Nordin
Staffan Nystrom
Dejan Jovanovic

Frosunda Skf
Rosersberg Skf
Osmo Skf
Lidingo Skf

Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg Skf
Tyreso skf
Osseby-Garn

Rosersberg Skf
Rosersberg Skf
Ununge skf

Soédertelge Skg

Ununge skf
Jarfalla Skf
Jarfalla Skf
TVOR

Frosunda Skf
Frosunda skf

Bromma Solna
Roslags-Vato Skf
Roslags-Vato Skf
Djuro skf
Sodertelge Skg

Bromma Solna
Frosunda skf
Frosunda skf
Sodertelge Skg
Roslags-Vato Skf
Roslags-Vato Skf

Frosunda skf
Frosunda skf
Nacka Saltsj. Skf
Nacka Salts;j. Skf
Frosunda skf
Rosersberg Skf
Nacka Salts;j. Skf
Jarfalla Skf
Sodertelge Skg

01
99
01
01

99
99
00
03

LSi17
LSi17
LSi17
LSi17

L17
L17
L17
L15

LE
L4
L4
L1

L55
L45
L70
L45

LSi21
LSi21

LSi65
LSi65
LSi65
LSi65
LSi65

LSi75
LSi70
LSi70
Lsi70
LSi70
LSi70

Lfor
Lfor
Lfor
Lfor
Lfor
Lfor
Lfor
Lfor
Lfor

200
198
194
193

385
364
300
308

385
383
378
322

388
364
354
319

200
200

200
199
192
198
197

200
199
197
195
198
194

200
200
200
199
200
198
199
196
197

198
198
191
188

390
374
332
327

385
382
374
313

380
357
344
331

199
199

200
199
198
198
196

200
200
196
197
193
197

199
200
200
200
197
200
199
199
198

198
193
0
0

384

342
340

391
374
373
333

384
361
351

200
199

199
200
199
198
197

200
199
197
191
195
196

200
199
199
198
198
199
198
197
198

199
197
194
196

392
361
325
328

385
370
380
325

377
0
352
290

199
199

200
198
198
198
193

200
199
198
200
197
196

200
200
200
200
200
197
198
199
198

597
593
579
577

1167
1099
999
995

1161
1139
1132
980

1152
1082
1057
940

599
598

600
598
595
594
590

600
598
592
592
590
589

600
600
600
599
598
597
596
595
594



